
2023 FALL TESTING HOURS 
(Monday, August 21, 2023 – Saturday, September 9, 2023) 

o Monday: 8:30am – 5:30pm 
o Tuesday: 8:30am – 5:30pm 
o Wednesday: 1:00pm – 5:30pm 
o Thursday: 8:30am – 5:30pm 
o Friday: 8:30am – 5:30pm 
o Saturday: Closed August 26, September 2 & September 9 
o Sunday: Closed 

 
(Monday, September 11, 2023 – Friday, December 15, 2023) 

o Monday: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o Tuesday: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o Wednesday: 3:00am – 9:00pm 
o Thursday: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o Friday: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o Saturday: 9:00am – 1:00pm 
o Sunday: Closed 

 
EXTENDED HOURS DURING MIDTERM/FINAL EXAMS 
(FINAL EXAMS: Saturday, December 9 – Friday, December 15, 2023) 
Wednesday 

o October 4, 2023: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o October 11, 2023: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o December 6, 2023: 8:30am – 9:00pm 
o December 13, 2023: 8:30am – 9:00pm 

Saturday 
o October 7, 2023: 9:00am – 5:00pm 
o December 9, 2023: 9:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 

CLOSURES 
o Monday, September 4, 2023 – Labor Day 
o Monday, November 20 – Wednesday, November 22, 2023 – Fall Break 
o Thursday, November 23 - Saturday, November 25, 2023 – Thanksgiving Holidays 
o Saturday, December 16, 2023 – Saturday, December 23, 2023 – Semester Intermittent 
o Monday, December 25, 2023 – Monday, January 1, 2024 - Winter Break 


